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ITEM| PART
No. | NUMBER RTY [PART NAME MATERIAL
1 0417-0005] 1 [NUT, RING, M36x1.5 x ID 22.8 x &6 mm AISI 316
2 1 |ASSY, MAGNET
0313-0004 STANDARD, OD 20.9 x 15 mm AISI 316/FERROXDURE
0313-0031 CLOSED, OD 20. 9 x 10 mm AISI 316
3 0409-0026| 1 |[CAP, MAGNET, OD 22, 6734 x 21 mm AISI 316
4 0733-0630| &6 |SCREW, HEX. HEAD, M& x 30 mm, DIN 933|STEEL 8.8
44 | 0718-0600| 6 [SPRING WASHER M6, DIN 127|SPRING STEEL
= 1 |[O=RING, ID 25 07 x @2 62 mm
0630-3120 VITON
0630-4120 VITON/PFA
0630-9120 KALREZ
[ 0402-0651| 1 |COVER, FRONT, @135 x 22.5 mm DUCTILE IRON
7 1 |HOUSING, NCLUDING ITEM No. 16 DUCTILE IRON
0401-0559 FLANGE, DIN PN&e
0401-0057 FLANGE, DIN PN10/16/25/40
0401-0390 FLANGE, ANST CLASS 130RF
0401-0391 FLANGE, ANSI CLASS 300RF
0401-0432 FLANGE, JIS 5K
0401-0392 FLANGE, JIS 10/16/20K
8 2 [0-RING,
0630-3155 ID 101. 27 x @2 62 mm VITON
0630-4902 I0 104. 30 x @2. 62 mm VITON/PFA
0630-9155 I0 101. 27 x @2. 62 mm KALREZ
9 0402-0652| 1 |COVER, BACK, @135 x 18 mm DUCTILE IRON
0 0733-0630| 6 |[SCREW, HEX. HEAD, M6 x 30 mm, DIN 933|STEEL 8.8
DA | 0718-0600| 6 [SPRING WASHER M6, DIN 127 |SPRING STEEL
1 2 |BEARING, BALL, OD 30 x ID 10 x 9 mm
0601-7010 HIGH TEMP STEEL
2601-6200 | STANDARD WITH 2 GUARD PLATES STEEL
1601-6200 STAINLESS STEEL STAINLESS STEEL
12 1 |[ROTOR, OD 73710 x 64/84 mm DUCTILE IRON
0403-0138 STANDARD
0403-0001 OVERSIZED
13 4 |VANE, 64 x 24 x B mm CARBON
0405-0029 STANDARD
0405-0041 OVERSIZED
14 0404-0126| 2 |ROD, VANE @5 x 30 mm AIS] 316, HRD.
16 0705-06l12| 4 [PIN, DOWEL, #6mbé x 12 mm, DIN 6325|STEEL, HRD.
17 1 |SHAFT, MAGNET, OD 10 / M5x0. 5 L=33. 5 mm|STEEL
0404-0412 FLOW DIRECTION LEFT TO RIGHT
0404-0413 FLOW DIRECTION RIGHT TO LEFT
36 0436-0112| 2 [PIN, ECCENTRIC OD 8/5. 3 x 17/ mm AISI 316
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